       
	NAME
	INSTRUMENT(S)
	MUSIC STYLE(S)
	BAND(S)
	CONTACT INFO

	Albano, Bill
	trombone
	jazz
	Jazz House Big Band
	balbano@cableone.net

	Allen, Dennis
	saxophone
	jazz
	Quiet Nights Quartet
	dkallen@cableone.net

	Anderson, John 
	drum,guitar, percussion
	jazz,blues,rock
	· Mike Banks Jazz Quartet
· FAM Trio
· Third Person Trio
· The Idaho Falls Blues Project aka Los Roosters
	jca1@cableone.net  

	Banks,  Mike 
	bass and vocals
	jazz, blues, rock
	· Mike Banks Jazz Quartet
· The Shift 
	mikejazz1955@gmail.com  

	Cantafio, Fred
	bass
	jazz,blues,rock
	
	fredcantafio@cableone.net
208-530-5907

	Casella, Wayne  
	drums/  blues / 
	classic rock, country,
	American Spice  
	gpadrummer57@gmail.com
208-690-9356            

	Chaput, Holly 
	drums
	Jazz, blues, rock
	BYU Jazz Studies Student
	hollymariemus@gmail.com
(256) 585-8572


	Dunmire, Bob 
	   sax
	jazz
	Jazz House Big Band 
	dunmire2@msn.com  

	Emerson, Casey 
	sax
	   jazz
	Jazz House Big Band 
	casey@emerson-music.org

	Emerson, Rachel 
	 bass & trombone
	jazz, classical
	 Jazz House Big Band & IF Symphony
	rachelmemerson@gmail.com

	Engstrom, Katie
	vocals
	jazz
	
	katienoelengstrom@gmail.com
559-724-8251

	Gerstner,  Doug       
	drums
	  jazz
	
	                                gerstner_doug@yahoo.com   208-403-0748 

	Gerstner, Theresa    
	Bass, congas
	  jazz
	
	                             drtgerstner@yahoo.com
208-360-0370

	Gildersleeve,  Freddy 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]guitar
	jazz
	
	freddygilders@gmail.com
208-201-8557


	Gleicher,   Rick & Meredith 
	lesson and dance      
	Swing 
	Swing Junction monthly swing dance
	swingjunction1@gmail.com
208-529-3829  

	Kuipers, Jessica
	vocals
	Jazz, blues
	Idaho Falls Blues Project
	seanandjessica@hotmail.com
208-881-4546

	McDaniel, Bryan S.    
	  drums & percussionist
	 jazz, blues, funk, classic rock, country, R & B and reggae
	Skidmore Four 
-can organize musical performances for events 
	bryanm@yourgmcdealer.com 208-360-0463

	Merkley,Terrel 
	  keyboard
	jazz, blues
	· Mike Banks Jazz Quartet
· Rail City Jazz

	terrelmerkley@gmail.com    208- 251-1623

	Perez, Ralph 
	   acoustic and electric guitars, mandolin, dobro, lap steel, bass
	             Acoustic soft rock and mood music, blues, jazz (sorta), country,  latin
	· 40 Somethin’ Band & Blues Duo
· The Idaho Falls Blues Project aka Los Roosters
	 tuchiperez@hotmail.com  208-757-8460 

	Perry, Stephen W. 
	saxophone & percussion
	 jazz
	live performances in all styles & lessons for individuals or groups via skype or in person   
	swperry1@gmail.com  

	Torres, Ralph
	percussion
	Jazz, rock, blues, latin
	40 Something
	208-546-4959
Roadstar_1700@msn.com

	Underwood, Mahdi 
	 trumpet
	jazz, blues, rock 
	
	  208-403-4573  

	Ward, Keith
	clarinet
	jazz
	Rail City Jazz
	keith@jazzonastick.com
951-531-5299

	Young, Kevin
	sax
	Jazz, blues, R&B
	Kevin Young Quartet
	Youngk2844@gmsil.com
208-524-7229



